  True Fit  Tank Fittings
SECTION  THREE
•		Designed	for	use	in	tanks,	troughs	and	a
wide variety of marine applications.
•  Manufactured from UV Stabilised High
Quality Glass Fibre Reinforced Nylon
giving	a	weather,	termite,	fungi	and
bacterial resistance

BSPT or NPT
Male Tank Fitting Black
Hose End
NPT Products are a non stock items, available on request
All	Prices	are	current	at	time	of	printing	but	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.	Prices	are	Exclusive	of	VAT
Sanbra Fyffe Ltd
Email: sales@sanbra.ie
Phone: +353 (0)1 842 6255
Used for connecting valves and pipes to tanks and troughs.
Comes with 1 x LDPE Washer & 1 x Rubber Washer.
Used for connecting Polyethylene Pipe, Flexible Pipe & Hose.  Push on
hose and use a hose clip to hold hose on.  Used in tanks and in hulls on
boats.
   Pack RRP €
Code Size Size excl VAT
SFTFT15 15mm EA 5.22
SFTFT20 20mm EA 5.05
SFTFT25 25mm EA 6.00
SFTFT32 32mm EA 8.97
SFTFT40 40mm EA 11.87
SFTFT50 50mm EA 15.00
SFTFT80 80mm EA 59.05
SFTFT100 100mm EA 79.50
   Pack RRP €
Code Size Size excl VAT
STF15B 15mm EA  2.87
STF20B 20mm EA 3.78
STF25B 25mm EA  4.37
STF32B 32mm EA 5.70
STF40B 40mm EA 7.12
STF50B 50mm EA 9.53
2 Page | True Fit  Tank Fittings | March 2017
All	Prices	are	current	at	time	of	printing	but	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.	Prices	are	Exclusive	of	VAT
Supplied with:
Assembled UniTri Mount